CITY OF GRAND RAPIDS
HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION

SCHEDULE OF CHANGES IN REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

FOR THE PERIOD ENDING NOVEMBER 30, 2022

Human Rights Budgeted Expenditures

Juneteenth Banners

NLCS Transportation Reimbursement

Pioneer Press Ad "Happy Pride GRHRC"

Kootasca Community Action Contribution to Juneteenth Event
Indigenous People's Day

Postage Expense

Donations Received (Grand Rapids Players)

Balance Available

Actual

11/30/2022

$ 7,500

1,801
97
720
450
1,849

750

$ 3,333




