

**CITY OF GRAND RAPIDS
HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION**

**SCHEDULE OF CHANGES IN REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES
FOR THE PERIOD ENDING NOVEMBER 30, 2022**

	<u>Actual 11/30/2022</u>
Human Rights Budgeted Expenditures	\$ 7,500
Juneteenth Banners	1,801
NLCS Transportation Reimbursement	97
Pioneer Press Ad "Happy Pride GRHRC"	720
Kootasca Community Action Contribution to Juneteenth Event	450
Indigenous People's Day	1,849
Postage Expense	-
	<u>-</u>
Donations Received (Grand Rapids Players)	750
Balance Available	<u><u>\$ 3,333</u></u>
